
Tues, Aug 19 Open House/Meet the Teacher
Thurs, Aug 21 First Day of Classes
Thurs, Oct 2 Kindergarten Donuts with Dad, 9:05am
Thurs, Oct 2 PreK Daddy Date Night, 6:30-7:30pm
Thurs-Fri, Oct 16-17 Fall Break – No classes
Fri, Nov 21 Kindergarten Thanksgiving Program 
Tues-Fri, Nov 25-28 Thanksgiving Break – No Classes
Fri, Dec 5 Kindergarten Carols, Cookies, and Cocoa 
Tues, Dec 9 Christmas Praise (3A-PreKC5)
Fri, Dec 12 Last Day of Classes for 2024
Tues, Jan 6, 2026 Classes Resume
Thurs, Jan 15 PreK Presentation
Thurs, Jan 22 Kindergarten Presentation
Thurs, Jan 29 3’s Daddy Date Night, 6:30-7:30pm
March 17-20 Spring Break – No Classes
Fri, April 3 Good Friday – No Classes
Tues/Thurs, May 5/7 Mother’s Day Teas
Thurs, May 7  Spring Sing (PreK)
Fri, May 8 Kindergarten Mother’s Tea
Tues, May 12 Kindergarten Graduation
Thurs, May 14 Last Day of Classes


